SYNCK CANDON	<b>BLACK CANYON HERITAGE PARK</b>		
	PO Box 33 - 33955 Old Black Canyon Hwy.		
	Black Canyon City, AZ 85324		
PAITAGE PAT	Phone: (623) 374-5282	Email: info@blackcanyonheritagepark.org	
https://black	canyonheritagepark.org	https://www.facebook.com/blackcanyonheritagepark	

## **BCHP 6th Annual Virtual Auction Donation Form**

\* Required Fields

Company/Donor Name as you want listed in all materials:

Contact Person:*		
Mailing Address (not physical location):		
City:		_Zip:
Phone:*	Email address:*	
BCHP Rep who requested this donation	(if applicable):	

Item Name & Description:\* Please also send picture of item to info@BlackCanyonHeritagePark.org

(If you need more space for the description, please use the reverse side or another sheet.

Estimated Value (must be over \$50):\*\_\_\_\_\_If a Certificate, Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_

To submit: Download this form to complete it and then email it as an attachment to info@blackcanyonheritagepark.org

Auction will run 5 PM January 21 to 5 PM February 4, 2025. More information? Call Ann 623.293.8628

## THANK YOU!

You will receive a thank you letter for tax purposes; your donation may be tax deductible – please consult your tax advisor. Once donated, your item cannot be returned. If the item is not sold at this event, we reserve the right to use the item in another appropriate manner to further our mission.

The Black Canyon Heritage Park is a subsidiary of the Black Canyon City Community Association (tax ID *86-0210468* - a Non-Profit organization. Donations are tax exempt under Internal Revenue Service section 501(c)(3) regulations.